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Why Choose Aryamed?

ARYAMED specializes in manufacturing Operation Theatre Lights
(OT Lights) and Operation Theatre Tables (OT Tables) in India. Due
to its specialized research-driven production capabilities,
ARYAMED has created a niche for itself in the domestic as well as
international medical industry. ARYAMED's Operation Theatre
Lights (OT Lights) and Operation Theatre Tables (OT Tables) are
sold across India and in regions Europe, Middle East, South
America, Africa and South-East Asia.

Quality and Reliability

We follow international quality and environment-friendly
standards at every step of the manufacturing process. This gives
us the ability to design and sell the most sophisticated and
technological latest products in the service of the medical
profession. Our Research and Development department is
continuously involved in designing & developing better design
and technical solutions to improve our Operation Theatre Lights
(OT Lights) and Operation Theatre Tables (OT Tables).

Global Supply

Our manufacturing facility is located in Delhi, India. It is equipped
with the latest machinery and all the work is done in-house. We
endeavour to continuously improve the production quality as well
the production quantity of our Operation Theatre Lights (OT
Llights) and Operation Theatre Tables (OT Tables). We have a
team of experts consisting of technicians, engineers,
quality-control professionals, and related staff who take into
consideration the changing trends and latest technology
including market demands while manufacturing the range of
products. Our staff works like family in an amiable environment to
make our vision a reality.
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PROLUX 300

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

O 360° Rotation

¢

A ARYAMED
A

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply
Colour of LED
Focusing

Monitor / Camera

s

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

1,60,000 +10%

12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

126

500mm

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Optional

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire 4 3 p . ]
resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process, protects UV and IR rays y '] -

and improve light penetration. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. L] Mobile Model &
Single non winged round shape lamp head for easy maintenance and better sealing Mobile Model with battery backup

against dust and fumigation.

PROLUX 400

TECHNICAL DATA

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

Intensity
Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature

Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED

\ Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply

. Colour of LED

Focusing

e Monitor / Camera

OPTIONAL U

Battery Backup

O 360° Rotation

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire a
resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process, protects UV and IR rays
and improve light penetration. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

Single non winged round shape lamp head for easy maintenance and better sealing
against dust and fumigation.

www.aryamedindia.com 1

1,60,000 Lux £10%
15¢cm

3800-4800K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

48

700 mm

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Optional

[
. ]
]
-]
Mobile Model

Mobile Model with battery backup
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DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

PR[]'.UX 20[]"'2[]0 TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONAL Intensity 80,000 + 80,000 Lux +10%
Size of Light Field 15 cm
Battery Backup Colour Temperature 4500 K
Colour Rendering Index 93 RA
LED Life >50000 Hrs.
Shadowless Light, Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. Number of LED 28 +28
Slng_le non \_mnged round sha_pe I_amp head for easy maintenance and better Diameter of Light 200mm x 2
sealing against dust and fumigation.
Brightness Control Capacitive Touch Panel
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
Colour of LED White
Focusing Fixed

Ul.TRA B+B TECHNICAL DATA

Adjustable Colour Temperature Intensity 1,60,000 + 1,60,000 +10%
Memory Function Size of Light Field 12-30 cm
Endo Mode Colour Temperature 4000-5000 K
Colour Rendering Index 93 RA
OPTIONAL LED Life >50000 Hrs.
Number of LED 126 +126
Battery Backup Di?meter of Light 600mr‘n‘x 2
Brightness Control Capacitive Touch Panel
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
O 360° Rotation = Colour of LED White & Yellow (Double Colour)
‘ f Focusing Adjustable

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire
resistant polymer.

www.aryamedindia.com 2




ULTRA4+4

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

O 360° Rotation

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply
Colour of LED
Focusing

" ARYAMED
A

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

1,30,000 + 1,30,000 +10%
12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

84 +84

600mm x 2

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire

resistant polymer.

ULTRAA

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply

=

Colour of LED
Focusing

s

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European

design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

www.aryamedindia.com

1,30,000 +10%

12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

84

600mm

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

e |

n

i e—e———

AT

8 a
[} 2
Mobile Model
Mobile Model with battery backup
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HILUX126+126

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

O 360° Rotation

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply

Colour of LED

Focusing

" ARYAMED
A

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

1,60,000 + 1,60,000 +10%
12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

126 +126

500mm x 2

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Easily detachable connector based OT Light / Optional

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process,
protects UV and IR rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

HILUX 105

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective
fire resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process, protects UV
and IR rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation
of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

www.aryamedindia.com 4

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply

Colour of LED

Focusing

1,50,000 +10%

12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

105

500mm

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Easily detachable connector based OT Light / Optional

Mobile Model

Mobile Model
with battery backup



HILUX 84+84

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

O 360° Rotation

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply
Colour of LED
Focusing

IR o
. ]
H
|
.

" ARYAMED
A

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

1,30,000 + 1,30,000 +10%
12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

84 +84

500mm x 2

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Easily detachable connector based OT Light / Optional

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process,
protects UV and IR rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

HILUX 63

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply

Colour of LED
Focusing

e

90,000 +10%

12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

63

500mm

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Easily detachable connector based OT Light / Optional

i

@W b ®ﬂ® T—,
& &

.- .-

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective 2
fire resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process, protects UV o P o
and IR rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation Mobile Model Mobile Model

of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. with battery backup

www.aryamedindia.com 5




HILUXS

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

Shadowless Light, Miemory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire
resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process, protects UV and IR
rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body
is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

HILUX 4+4

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Memory Function
Endo Mode

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity
Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature

LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply
Colour of LED
Focusing

—_—

§§’2§“‘“"

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity
Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature

LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply
Colour of LED
Focusing

Colour Rendering Index

Colour Rendering Index

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

" ARYAMED
A

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

1,40,000 Lux £10%
12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

95

500mm

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

—

%ﬁ"% ]

[ ]
2 3
Mobile Model
Mobile Model with battery backup

1,10,000 + 1,10,000 Lux +10%
12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

76+ 76

500mm x 2

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Adjustable

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process,
protects UV and IR rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

www.aryamedindia.com
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DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

HILUX 4+4 (14 LED) TEGHNICAL DATA

Adjustable Colour Temperature Intensity 1,10,000 + 1,10,000 +10%
Size of Light Field 12-30 cm

OPTIONAL Colour Temperature 4000-5000 K
Colour Rendering Index 93 RA

Battery Backup LED Life >50000 Hrs.
Number of LED 70 +70
Diameter of Light 500mm x 2
All White LED 4 Brightness Control Capacitive Touch Panel
) Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC

Colour of LED White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Focusing Adjustable

Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire
resistant polymer.

HILUX 4 (14 LED) TEGHNICAL DATA

Adjustable Colour Temperature Intensity 110.000 +10%
Size of Light Field 12-30 cm
OPTIONAL Colour Temperature 4000-5000 K
Colour Rendering Index 93 RA
Battery Backup t LED Life >50000 Hrs.
}‘ Number of LED 56
Diameter of Light 500mm
All White LED ‘ Brightness Control Capacitive Touch Panel
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
Colour of LED White & Yellow (Double Colour)
Focusing Adjustable
J-LE =) . .
e S A
a“m‘?-,':’“)} *:; - ﬁ 32
¥
Shadowless Light, Memory Function, High quality sterilizable handle, With protective fire A \ .
resistant ESG safety glass for scratch proof, fast disinfection process, protects UV and IR 2 ;
. . ' i . . o ® & 2
rays and improve light penetration. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body Mobile Model
is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. Mobile Model with battery backup

www.aryamedindia.com 7




COSM0 4+4

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

All White LED

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Power Supply

Focusing

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

" ARYAMED
A

LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

100,000 + 100,000 +10%
12-30 cm

4000-5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

56 + 56

500mm x 2

220V/50Hz AC
Adjustable

- 4
e
a .
a®. 33 A
a
a S3d
Ssad

Shadowless Light, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

With Dual Colour LED White and Yellow.

COSM0 4

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

All White LED

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Power Supply

Focusing

100,000 +10%
12-30 cm
4000-5000 K
93 RA

>50000 Hrs.
56

500mm
220V/50Hz AC
Adjustable

L ™ [y
P i) 4t B
] Po
o's : A "‘\f—’—"
29, /
e? ;
V..
- L ]
~ - ""
® L ] e
2% 9, e
» %40 > "
v deow I-
A "
Shadowless Light, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European design 2 2
for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. With ] a
Dual Colour LED White and Yellow. Mobile Model
Mobile Model with battery backup

www.aryamedindia.com 8




EL-HILUX

" ARYAMED
A

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED EXAMINATION LIGHTS

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity 45,000 Lux +10%
OPTIONAL Size of Light Field 126mm
Colour Temperature 4500-5000 K
Battery Backup Colour Rendering Index 93 RA
LED Life >50000 Hrs.
Number of LED 14
Brightness Control Touch
% Diameter of Light 150mm
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
A 5o a8y
ssus ses

5 ’\ 3 . 3
(]

Shadowless Light, With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made
of high quality fire resistant polymer. With Dual Colour LED White and Yellow.

EL-FLAIR

L

Wall Mounted with

Wall Mounted Extended Rod

Note: Also available Table Mounted

TECHNICAL DATA

Intensity 45,000 Lux +10%
OPTIONAL Size of Light Field 125 mm
Colour Temperature 4500-5000 K
Battery Backup Colour Rendering Index 93 RA
LED Life >50000 Hrs.
Number of LED 14
Brightness Control Touch
= S Diameter of Light 150 mm
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
¢ e s I 7 )
- -;,. :’\". 5 : I i .,,-: . -
8 -y N - s
@ L N
& ® » Wall Mounted with
Wall Mounted Extended Rod

Shadowless Light, High quality sterilizable handle. With special European design for ventilation
of heat. Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. With Dual Colour LED White and
Yellow.

www.aryamedindia.com

Note: Also available Table Mounted
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DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

LED EXAMINATION LIGHTS

AMI'U] ‘:::\__ TECHNICAL DATA
3 Intensity 25,000 Lux +10%
OPTIONAL Size of Light Field 100 mm
Colour Temperature 4800 K
Battery Backup Colour Rendering Index 93 RA
LED Life >50000 Hrs.
Number of LED 7
Diameter of Light 125 mm
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
O

(op® . 8 &
. i

Q Wall Mounted with
Wall Mounted Extended Rod

Shadowless Light, With special European design for ventilation of heat. Body is made of high Note: Also available Table Mounted
quality fire resistant polymer.




ELECTRIX

ELECTRIC OT TABLE

¢

A

RYAMED

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

SURGICAL OT TABLES

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

e \We are providing SMPS based control box which can handle better Voltage
Fluctuations, When SMPS is idle there is zero current consumption and saves
power. These are as per new European and American standards where the idle
power consumption should be zero and where transformer based system
are outdated.

® \We provide remote which is ergonomically designed to have an easy and better
grip with spiral cable and it has LED backlit switch with symbolic position figures
making it convenient to use even in the dark.

e \We provide zero position facility i.e by pressing the single button OT Table will
come to normal position.

® \We provide patient reverse orientation mode when head and leg section
are interchanged.

e \We provide 2 memory function in control panel.

¢ \We provide indication of battery back in the second handset.

® The Handset is designed with Back LED Indicator for better visibility.

¢ Head and foot section is manually operated by the means of Ratchet System.

e \We provide Stainless steel Covered Base and Column Covers for easy cleaning
and hygiene.

* \We provide Anti Bacterial and Anti Fungal Mattress.

e The motion of table is easy with double swivel castors 100mm diameter, in which
2 castors having brakes.

SALIENT FEATURES
e Center Pillar e

Stainless Fitting - Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table

Width of Table Top

Minimum Height (without Mattress)
Maximum Height (without Mattress)
Trendelenburg

Reverse Trendelenburg

Lateral Tilt

Back Section

Head Section

LLeg Section

Floor Locking System

In built kidney bridge e

1900 mm

520 mm

Min. 750 mm
Max. 1000 mm
25°

25°

+20°

+70°

+60°

0°-90°

Center Floor Locking

Five Sectional Radio - Translucent Top.

e Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel. ® Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the table Top for

precise patient positioning. ® Standby Battery Back-up with recharging circuit.

www.aryamedindia.com 1




ELECTRIX ADVANCE

ELECTRIC OT TABLE

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

e \We are providing SMPS based control box which can handle better Voltage
Fluctuations, When SMPS is idle there is zero current consumption and saves
power. These are as per new European and American standards where the idle
power consumption should be zero and where transformer based system
are outdated.

® \We provide remote which is ergonomically designed to have an easy and better
grip with spiral cable and it has LED backlit switch with symbolic position figures
making it convenient to use even in the dark.

e \We provide zero position facility i.e by pressing the single button OT Table will
come to normal position.

® \We provide patient reverse orientation mode when head and leg section
are interchanged.

e \We provide 2 memory function in control panel.

¢ \We provide indication of battery back in the second handset.

® The Handset is designed with Back LED Indicator for better visibility.

¢ Head and foot section is manually operated by the means of Ratchet System.

e \We provide Stainless steel Covered Base and Column Covers for easy cleaning
and hygiene.

® \We provide Anti Bacterial and Anti Fungal Mattress.

e The motion of table is easy with double swivel castors 100mm diameter, in which
2 castors having brakes.

SALIENT FEATURES

V.

RYAMED

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

SURGICAL OT TABLES

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table

Width of Table Top

Minimum Height (without Mattress)
Maximum Height (without Mattress)
Trendelenburg

Reverse Trendelenburg

Lateral Tilt

Back Section

Head Section

LLeg Section

Floor Locking System

1900 mm

520 mm

Min. 750 mm
Max. 1000 mm
25°

25°

+20°

+70°

+60°

0°-90°

Center Floor Locking

o Sliding Top @ SplitLegSection e Center Pillar e Stainless Fitting - Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section e Inbuiltkidney bridge e Five Sectional Radio - Translucent Top.
e Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel. ® Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the table Top for

precise patient positioning. ® Standby Battery Back-up with recharging circuit.

www.aryamedindia.com 12
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| =
} |

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT - DOWN HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT - UP

LATERAL TILT - LEFT LATERAL TILT - RIGHT

TRENDELENBURG

FLEX POSITION GYNEC POSITION

www.aryamedindia.com 13




AMIAT

C-ARM COMPATIBLE ELECTRIC OT TABLE

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

Encentric Pillars

Stainless Fitting

Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section

In built kidney bridge

Five Sectional Radio - Translucent Top.

Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel.
Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation
of the table Top for precise patient positioning.

e Standby Battery Back-up with recharging circuit.

TABLE POSITIONS

e Height Adjustment - Up & Down

o |ateral Tilt - Left & Right

e Trendelenburg & Reverse Trendelenburg
e Flex Position & Reflex Position

www.aryamedindia.com

V.

SURGICAL OT TABLES

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table
Width of Table Top

Trendelenburg

Lateral Tilt
Back Section
Head Section
Leg Section

Minimum Height (without Mattress)
Maximum Height (without Mattress)

Reverse Trendelenburg

Floor Locking System

OPTIONAL

RYAMED

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

1900 mm
520 mm

Min. 750 mm
Max. 1000 mm
25°

25°

+20°

+60°

+60°

0°-90°
Manual

__'jé Floor Locking by Remote

j_' Manual Override




AMIATADVANCE

C-ARM COMPATIBLE ELECTRIC OT TABLE
E Memory Function

ﬂ Additional Control Panel

@ Zero Position

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

e \We are providing first SMPS based control Box.

e Can handle better Voltage Fluctuations.

¢ \When idle has zero current consumption and saves power, these are as per new
European and American Standards where the idle power consumption should
be zero and where Transformer based systems are outdated

e \We are providing a Handset and Additional control panel

e Indication of Battery Back provided in the second handset.

e The Control panel has 2 memory functions.

e The second handset has also safety key to lock the complete handset

e The Handset is designed with Back LED Indicator for better visibility.

e This is the only handset with Backlight features

TABLE POSITIONS

e Height Adjustment - Up & Down

o |ateral Tilt - Left & Right

e Trendelenburg & Reverse Trendelenburg
e Flex Position & Reflex Position

SALIENT FEATURES

V.

RYAMED

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

SURGICAL OT TABLES

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table
Width of Table Top

Trendelenburg

Lateral Tilt
Back Section
Head Section
Leg Section

e Encentric Pillars e Stainless Fitting  Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section e In built kidney bridge
e Five Sectional Radio - Translucent Top. ® Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless
Steel. e Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the table Top

for precise patient positioning. e Standby Battery Back-up with recharging circuit.

www.aryamedindia.com 15

Minimum Height (without Mattress)
Maximum Height (without Mattress)

Reverse Trendelenburg

Floor Locking System

OPTIONAL

__'jé Floor

i

1900 mm
520 mm

Min. 750 mm
Max. 1000 mm
25°

25°

+20°

+60°

+60°

0°-90°
Manual

Locking by Remote

= Manual Override




AMIA2

C-ARM COMPATIBLE HYDRAULIC OT TABLE

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

Encentric Pillars

Stainless Fitting

Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section

In built kidney bridge

Five Sectional Radio - Translucent Top.

Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel.
Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the
table Top for precise patient positioning.

www.aryamedindia.com
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Length of Table

V.

SURGICAL OT TABLES

TECHNICAL DATA

Width of Table Top
Minimum Height (without Mattress)
Maximum Height (without Mattress)

Trendelenburg

Reverse Trendelenburg

Lateral Tilt
Back Section
Head Section
Leg Section

Floor Locking System

RYAMED

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

1900 mm
520 mm

Min. 750 mm
Max. 1000 mm
25°

25°

+20°

+70°

+60°

0°-90°
Manual



AMIAZEL

C-ARM COMPATIBLE SEMI-ELECTRIC OT TABLE

RYAMED

DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY

A

SURGICAL OT TABLES

Y Tay,

T g

%

%

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

e FElectric up & down by cable remote

e Encentric Pillars

e Stainless Fitting

e Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section
e |n built kidney bridge

e Five Sectional Radio - Translucent Top.

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table

Width of Table Top

Minimum Height (without Mattress)
Maximum Height (without Mattress)

Trendelenburg

Max. 1000 mm

e Base & Cover made of attractive, east to clean Stainless Steel.
e Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation
of the table Top for precise patient positioning.

www.aryamedindia.com

Reverse Trendelenburg

Floor Locking System

Battery Backup
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SURGICAL OT TABLES

AMIA3

GENERAL SURGERY OT TABLE HYDRAULIC

AMIAS EL

GENERAL SURGERY OT TABLE SEMI-ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC UP & DOWN

OPTIONAL

TECHNICAL DATA

SPECIAL FEATURES Length of Table

e Center Pillar Width of Table Top

* Stainless Fitting , , Minimum Height (without Mattress)
e Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section . . .

« In built kidney bricige Maximum Height (without Mattress)
* Five Sectional Radio - Translucent. Trendelenburg

e Base & Cover made of attractive, east to clean Stainless Steel. Reverse Trendelenburg

e Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation Lateral Tilt

of the table Top for precise patient positioning. Back Section
i

Head Section
Leg Section
Floor Locking System

www.aryamedindia.com 18

Battery Backup

1900 mm
520 mm

Min. 750 mm
Max. 1000 mm
25°

25°

+20°

+70°

+60°

0°-90°
Manual
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SURGICAL OT TABLES

AMI A4

SLIDING TOP ELECTRIC OT TABLE
IE " Sliding Top

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

TECHNICAL DATA

This Electromatic sliding top O.T Table is suitable for all kind of surgeries, i.e. general
surgery, vascular surgery, cardio, neurology, urology, gynecology, proctology, Length of Table 1900 mm
laparoscopy, traumatic surgery, plastic surgery and others. The base & column of Width of Table Top 520 mm
the table is made of high quality medical stainless steel (Grade - 304). Non-reflecting Minimum Height (without Mattress) | Min. 750 mm
surface, antibacterial & easy to clean. We provide with a top sliding of 5inch back/ Maximum Height (without Mattress) | Max. 1000 mm
forward. Height adjustment, Lateral Tilts, Trendelenburg, and Flex - Reflex, Chair 9 o :
Position and Longitudinal Sliding top are realized by Remote control. Trendelenburg 25
Reverse Trendelenburg 25°
Lateral Tilt +20°
Back Section +20°
Head Section +60°
Leg Section 0°-90°
TABLE POSITIONS . " "
) ) Top Slidin: 5" Reverse & 5
e Height Adjustment - Up & Down P Slding v
Forward

e Lateral Tilt - Left & Right
e Trendelenburg & Reverse Trendelenburg
¢ Flex Position & Reflex Position

SALIENT FEATURES

e Encentric Pillars e Stainless Fitting e Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section e Four Sectional Radio
- Translucent Top. ® Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel. ® Sophisticated
mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the table Top for precise patient positioning. ¢ Standby

Battery Back-up with recharging circuit.

www.aryamedindia.com 19

OPTIONAL

__'jé Floor Locking by Remote
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" ARYAMED
A

SURGICAL OT TABLES

AMI A4 ADVANCE

ELECTRIC OT TABLE WITH SLIDING TOP
E Memory Function

;ﬁ]& Additional Control Panel

@ Zero Position

-
i
=
B
— -

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES
This Electromatic sliding top O.T Table is suitable for all kind of surgeries, i.e. general

TECHNICAL DATA

surgery, vascular surgery, cardio, neurology, urology, gynecology, proctology, Length of Table 1900 mm
laparoscopy, traumatic surgery, plastic surgery and others. The base & column of Width of Table Top 520 mm
the table is made of high quality medical stainless steel (Grade - 304). Non-reflecting Minimum Height (without Mattress) | Min. 750 mm
surface, antibacterial & easy to clean. We provide with a top sliding of 5inch back/ Maximum Height (without Mattress) | Max. 1000 mm
forward. Height adjustment, Lateral Tilts, Trendelenburg, and Flex - Reflex, Chair 9 R :
Position and Longitudinal Sliding top are realized by Remote control. Trendelenburg 25

Reverse Trendelenburg 25°

Lateral Tilt +20°

Back Section +20°

Head Section +60°

Leg Section 0°-90°
TABLE POSITIONS I " "
e Height Adjustment - Up & Down Top Sliding ioﬁigﬁrse &5

Lateral Tilt - Left & Right

L]
e Trendelenburg & Reverse Trendelenburg
e Flex Position & Reflex Position

SALIENT FEATURES

e Encentric Pillars e Stainless Fitting e Detachable, head, leg & Pelvic section e Four Sectional Radio
- Translucent Top. e Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel. ® Sophisticated
mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the table Top for precise patient positioning. ¢ Standby

Battery Back-up with recharging circuit.

www.aryamedindia.com 20

OPTIONAL

__'jé Floor Locking by Remote
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NEURO ATTACHMENT

AMIAS

NEURO ATTACHMENT

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

We are ranked as one of the leading manufacturers, suppliers, exporters, traders and distributors of excellent quality Neuro Surgery Attachments. These neuro
surgery attachments provide neuro surgeons stable and excellent support as they perform different medical procedures. These neuro surgery attachments
are very durable made from excellent quality stainless steel and other materials. We provide ophthalmologic procedures using the narrow headrest, neurology
procedures in prone position and supine position (Sugita six pin fixator and Horse Shoe).

ST,

'.' X P —= -—.
HORSE SHOE POSITION SUGITA HEAD FIXATOR
FOR SUPINE POSITION & SKULL PINS

www.aryamedindia.com 21
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ORTHO ATTACHMENT

AMIAG

ALBEE’S TYPE ORTHO ATTACHMENT

SPECIAL FEATURES

Ortho Attachment allows the table to be used for the lower extremity procedures. Available at competitive prices our ortho attachment is purely made of
stainless steel which resist corrosion.

The Orthopedic Attachment can be used with any operating table.

In addition, a pelvic support plate is supported on top of the frame and is formed with an asymmetrical construction.
Stirring Instruments allows flexion/raising of legs & stirring/string ball joints locked from foot end.

Two traction devices on sliding spot with ball joint allowing flexions & rotations of foot with traction shoe with metallic sole.
Padded orthopedic knee crutches/provides support to the legs of the patient.

PATIENT POSITIONING FOR NECK OF FEMUR TREATMENT IN LATERAL TIBIA EXTENSION POSITION
FEMUR NAILING TRACTION (D.H.S) POSITION

www.aryamedindia.com 22
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ORTHO ATTACHMENT

AMIAG

HANGING TYPE ORTHOPEDIC ATTACHMENT

SPECIAL FEATURES

Ortho Attachment allows the table to be used for the lower extremity procedures. Available at competitive prices our ortho attachment is purely made of
stainless steel which resist corrosion.

The Orthopedic Attachment can be used with any operating table.

In addition, a pelvic support plate is supported on top of the frame and is formed with an asymmetrical construction.
Stirring Instruments allows flexion/raising of legs & stirring/string ball joints locked from foot end.

Two traction devices on sliding spot with ball joint allowing flexions & rotations of foot with traction shoe with metallic sole.
Padded orthopedic knee crutches/provides support to the legs of the patient.

www.aryamedindia.com 23




AMIA7

OPTHALMIC ELECTRIC OT TABLE

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

This Ophthalmic Table is specially designed for ophthalmic surgery. Three sectional
table is provided with drainage system in the head section. The table has sturdy base,
column made up of stainless steel, antibacterial and is easy to clean. Electromotive
height with the help of lightweight handheld control unit.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
e Anesthetic Screen

IV Pole

Hand Rest

Mattress

SALIENT FEATURES

e Stainless Fitting e Detachable, head & leg section e Three Sectional Radio
Translucent Top. e Base & Cover made of attractive, easy to clean Stainless Steel.
e Sophisticated mechanics provide smooth, step less articulation of the table Top
for precise patient positioning

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

t" Up & Down By Hydraulic System

www.aryamedindia.com 24
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OPTHALMIC OT TABLES

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table 1900 mm
Width of Table Top 520 mm
Minimum Height (without Mattress) | Min. 750 mm
Maximum Height (without Mattress) | Max. 1000 mm
Leg Section 0°-90°

. &

FOOT SWITCH (OPTIONAL)

INSTRUMENT TRAY (OPTIONAL)
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GYNAE OT TABLES

AMIAB EL

ELECTRIC GYNECOLOGICAL OBSTETRIC
OT TABLE

COLOUR OPTIONS

White  Blue  Pink

EXAMINATION &

BIRTHING POSITION

AMIAB

HYDRAULIC

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

SPECIAL FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA

Obstetrics operating room table perfect for all kinds of gynecological operations.

The cover for base and column is made of 304 stainless steel, good performance Length of Table 1600 mm

on anti-rust and easy to clean. Width of Table Top 550 mm
Minimum Height (without Mattress) | Min. 700 mm

STANDARD ACCESSORIES SALIENT FEATURES Maximum Height (without Mattress) | Max. 950 mm

e Arm Rest - 2 pcs. . Fun'ct[qnal and verggtlle Trendelenburg +00°

e Birth Handle - 2 pcs. e Flexibility and precision : X

o Mattress « Hygienic design Back Section +70

e Gynae Tray e Easy cleaning Floor Locking System Manual

L]

User-friendly

GYNAE TRAY BIRTHING HANDLE FOOT SWITCH (OPTIONAL)

www.aryamedindia.com 25
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DERMA CHAIR

COLOUR OPTIONS £ L

L X /

" ARYAMED
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DERMA CHAIR

—

=

White Blue Black ™

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

e | uxurious Styling

e Multi-position section couch

Suitable for all Dermatology, Cosmetology & Laser Surgery.

Stable and professional design, unlike Saloon Chairs.

Three independent motors - for Height, Leg Section & Back Section

L]
L]
L]
e Elegant upholstery and all english colours

TECHNICAL DATA

Power 230V 50 Hz

Size (mm) 2000 x 610 x 700

Weight 80 Kgs

Motors 3 independent

Remote Provided
OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

www.aryamedindia.com 26

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT - UP / DOWN

FOOT SWITCH (OPTIONAL)




AMIA10

ELECTRIC ANIMAL OPERATING TABLE

" ARYAMED
A
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ANIMAL OT TABLES

STEEL QUALITY 304 MEDICAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIAL FEATURES

e Electric up and down function.

e |t is suitable for small animal’s operation, such as sheep, dog etc.

e |t is reasonable structured, tight, high performance, easy operation and has very
strong practicability.

e Fully made of Premium Grade 304 Stainless Steel, it is heat-resistant, corrosion
protective and rustproof.

e The surface of the table-top is V shaped and is smooth and easy to clean and
disinfect, thus, it can avoid cross infection

e Equipped with fluid collecting through system.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
e |V Pole
e Drainage Pipe

OPTIONAL

Battery Backup

t‘ Up & Down By Hydraulic System

www.aryamedindia.com 27

TECHNICAL DATA

Length of Table 1220mm (48"
Width of Table 610mm (24")
Minimum Height Min. 660 mm (26")
Maximum Height Max. 915 mm (36")

FOOT SWITCH (OPTIONAL)
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STANDARD ACCESSORIES

Anesthetic Screen Perineal Post

o

Leg Support
¢ ' Shoulder Support
i \ ~ '

Remote Control
0

Additional Control Panel
0

ARM REST SHOULDER SUPPORT

ANESTHETIC SCREEN CLAMPS

‘%y’
i
4

LEG SUPPORT MATTRESS

www.aryamedindia.com 28
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

RESTRAINT BODY
STRAP
OA-2

SPLIT LEG SECTION
QA-1

BOLSTER PILLOW — = INSTRUMENT TRAY
QA-3 — OA-4

CERVICAL IN SUPINE /

FOOT SUPPORT LAMINECTOMY FRAME

QA5
OA-6

HUMERUS SUPPORT TABLE LENGTH

QA7 EXTENSION
OA-8

STEINMANN PIN SPINE SURGERY USING

CLAMP HOLDER CUSHION SPINE FRAME

QA9 OA-10

ARM TRACTION UROLOGY

DEVICE / PERINEAL / GYNAE TRAY

POST OA-12

QA-11

HORSE SHOE KNEE SUPPORT

QA-13 OA-14

www.aryamedindia.com 29
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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FIXATOR FOR
SITTING POSITION
QA-15

SHOULDER SURGERY
OA-16

HAND SURGERY

WIDTH EXTENSION

allows for inserting X-ray film
cassette from head to foot

QA-21

TABLE OA-18
- QA-17
ARTHROSCOPY gAI_?QIOSTLET
ATTACHMENT
QA-19
X-RAY TOP

ORTHOPAEDIC
ATTACHMENT STAND
OA-22

ACCESSORIES
STAND
QA-23

www.aryamedindia.com
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CERTIFICATIONS

Certificate of Registration

Tlhiks b 1o cortify that

ARYAMED INDIA

ADDRESS : POCKET-H, PLOT NO.SSECTOR 4,
BANANA INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, NEW DELHI-110039INDIA

HAS BEEN ASSESSED AND FOUND TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE QUALITY STANDARD

ISO 13485:2016

MEDICAL DEVICES MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

—

Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that

ARYAMED INDIA

ADDRESS : POCKET-H, PLOT NOSSECTOR 4,
BANANA INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, NEW DELHI-110039,INDIA

HAS REEN ASSESSED AND FOUND TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE QUALITY STANDARD

ISO 9001: 201_5

QUALITY MANAGEMENT §

Applicable to:

OT LIGHT

Original Certification Date ¢ 16-11-2021
1st Surveillance Due on T 15-11-2022
2nd Survelllance Due on ¢ 15-11-2023
Certificate Expiration Date @ 15-11-2024

International Quality Services (10S)

Manufacturer And Supplier of Operation Theater Equipments :
LED OPERATION THEATER

TABLE ELECTRICAL/HYDRAULIC/ELECTRO HYDRAULIC.
HOSPITAL FURNITURE

Certificate Number: 2111MDS11

Applicuble to:
OT LIGHT
LED OPERATION THEATER
HOSPITAL FURNITURE
Certificate Number: 2111QMS10

Original Certification Date  © 16-11-2021
1st Survedllance Due on 1 15-11-2022
2Znd Surveillance Due on ¢ 15-11-2023
Certificate Explration Date 1 15-11-2024

In l‘eu national Qun”ry Services (1QS)

Manufacturer And Supplier of Operation Theater Equipments :

TABLE ELECTRICAL/HYDRAULIC/ELECTRO HYDRAULIC.
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W eartily that the technical documentation of below mentioned praducts [Modical
Devices according the council directive 83/42/EEC as amendad [2007/47/5C)

ARYAMED INDIA

ADDRESS : POCKET-H, PLOT NO.5,5ECTOR 4,
BAMNANA INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, NEW DELHI-110039,INDIA

has been assessed and found to Comply with requiremants af

C€

For the PRODUCTS AS PER ANNEXURE -1
Camplies wilh the apphcsble thee products (Medicil Devives ing thii council
dirgeiive 43 C i mended (2007/47/EC)
Meferring 1o the intended e, the Certilication bady has conducted with sucesssfil renilis the
foview of I Manuluctaree's Techmical documen uu.u of the cenified product acsording to the
i Nrectiv

This Certificale l\leIluﬂllﬂdl! fisllowing consditions: -

& Complies with the applicable noguinsments of the Directive $3U2TEEC a9 amendod
AHNTATALT) Referrng to the imtended use, the Cenification body b conducted with
snceesslll resulls the review of the Manufochurer's Tecl | documentution of the cemifed
products ncearding w0 the ahove metionod [3iretive aml Apprapriote Harmonized
Standnnds.

@ This Certificute i ssued under the following condiriong-

Certificate Number : 2111CE12

Original Certifieation Date = 16-11-2021
Certificate Expiration Date :  15-11-2024

International Quality Services (105)
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ARYAMED INDIA

Corporate Office:

Plot No.38 & 51, Ground Floor o .
Indl. Area Complex, Bhorgarh Indl. Area @ aryamedindia@gmail.com

Sector-L, Bawana DSIIDC, Phase-2
Bhorgarh, New Delhi-110040, INDIA

° +91-9211111881, 9899001881 www.aryamedindia.com

GUARANTEE

Every “ARYAMED" Equipment is throughly tested by our qualified & experienced Engineers before dispatch and carry a Guarantee of Free
Repair/Replacement of any part of proven defective manufacture within one year from the date of supply.




